SGPDLL Tour 9 Seniors le mans

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net IRESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
LE MANS BODEREAU Xavier 26 LE MANS 171
ERTUL Servet 37|ISARGE 162
LASNIER Jean-Pierre 36[|IBAUGE 155
BEGIAC lvan 36||ANGERS 143
AINE Jean-Luc 36
SARGE PIERNE Jean Marc 25
BOUGLE Michel 35
DUBOIS Alain 35
VOISIN Maurice 34
CHABANAIS Jean-Louis 33
BAUGE GOSSET Patrick 22
HASCOET Bruno 35
OUDIN Martine 33
FREULON Marie Noélle 33
GRIPPON Christian 32
ANGERS MACOUIN Didier 14
LEBREC Alain 35
CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 34
GILLIER Yves 31
AUSTRY Sylvie 29

PARTICIPATION CLUBS

LE MANS
SARGE
BAUGE
ANGERS
TOTAL

30
24
22
18
94




